7CENTRAL

S
Nome
1° R-15
2° THOR
3° ASTRO

4° MESTRE DOS MAGOS

5)” BILL PCST
6° VENENO
7° GOKU
8° CABULOSO
Ok ASINHA
10° COBRA

Anilha
001213
240312
044494
036720
044959
038362
044877
044489
042896
009130

52 ETAPA TEMP. VERAO - PARDO 04/02/2023

Dono
PEDRO DE FARIAS
CARLOS CIDRAL
TIAGO FELIPE FERREIRA
MATHEUS RIBEIRO
PROTASIO CARDOSO SILO JR
PABLO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS RIBEIRO
TIAGO FELIPE FERREIRA
PAULO SERGIO LOCATELLI JUNIOR
VELOCI DA SILVA

Cidade
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

AAPJ SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/146 30
0/111 29
0/106 28
0/101 27
0/81 26
0/51 25
0/33 24
0/28 23
0/4 22
0/1 21
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